New Sewickley Township

Stormwater Fee Determination Application

This application is for property owners' use in to request the determination of their property's ERU calculation for their a stormwater fee. Pertinent sections must be completed in entirety. To initiate the request, please submit one application per property to the Township Manager at the following address:

233 Miller Road Rochester, Pennsylvania 15074

Date:	Parcel No.:
Property Owner Information:	
Applicant Name:	
Mailing Address:	
Email:	
Phone:	
Property Address:	
FOR	TOWNSHIP USE ONLY
FOR Received By:	
Received By:	Date Received:
Received By: Application Complete	Date Received:
Received By: Application Complete Reviewed By: Appeal Granted	Date Received: Date Reviewed: